Copyright © 2005MAC Instruments  All Rights Reserved
• Measure Absolute Humidity
to Virtually Any Temperature
Measure moisture in a flame
• Jumper Selectable Scales
% moisture by volume or
Humidity ratio (mixing ratio)
(lb water vapor / lb dry air)

+
-
EXTERNAL FILTER BLOW BACK CONTROL IF USED
RED
230V 50/60HZ
OR
FILTER BLOW BACK CAN BE
INITIATED BY INTERNAL CLOCK
(ONCE PER 24HR PERIOD) OR
BY EXTERNAL CONTACT CLOSURE
OUTPUT SIGNAL POWERED
BY INTERNAL POWER SUPPLY
MAC 125 Moisture Analyzer
SPECIFICATIONS
Model % Moisture By Volume Humidity Ratio Dew Point(Special Order)
MAC125-100-* 0 to 100% 0 to 10 62° to 212°F/16° to 100°C
MAC125-60-* 0 to 60% 0 to 1.0 37° to 187°F/3° to 87°C
MAC125-30-* 0 to 30% 0 to .25 7° to 157°F/-14° to 70°C
MAC125-20-* 0 to 20% 0 to .15 -9° to 141°F/-22° to 62°C
MAC125-10-* 0 to 10% Not Available Not Available
Temperature Range ……………………………. 40°F/4°C to 1200°F/650°C
                      Above 1200°F Requires special Mounting Tube
Pressure Range ………………………………… 1 Atmosphere ±5 PSI/35kP
Accuracy ………………………………………… ±1% of %MV Full Scale